
Keysoe International Senior Training Show
Tuesday, August 24, 2021 - Tuesday, August 24, 2021

Bridle NoRider Horse
100 Caroline Powell Rathnageera River
12 Charlotte Rentell Remi
62 Jess Coates Casheline Patrick
44 Chelsea Fisk Abbie
29 Tesla Martin Coral
12 Charlotte Rentell Remi
96 Ella Bryant Sea view Draíocht
8 Bethany Murfitt Harry
40 Imogen Murray Tally
39 Fallon Howell Sheriff
16 Helen Gale Rocky
59 Sam Rolfe Quick Decision III
123 Sidonie Quorn Mr Amaretto
146 Claire Atherton Argenta
34 Chris Evans Darkwaters Desire
19 Anastasia Beskhmelnitskaya Lexi
116 Harry Horton Dolores
15 Catherine Beck Dylan
18 Philippa List Sisley
99 Caroline Powell Straight to the Point
104 Isabella Novaga Content ||

CLASSES TO START AT 8AM
Class 1 - 80cm



Bridle NoRider Horse
11 Kim Johnson Scottish Star
89 Carla Fisher Darby Day
113 Matt Turner Ellie
12 Charlotte Rentell Remi
108 Dan Delsart Camaro B
132 Georgia Taylor-Jones Leonie
10 Rebecca Eales The boy rock
19 Anastasia Beskhmelnitskaya Lexi
52 Lucinda Eastley Black Jack
86 Danny Mcgylnn Lcc Black Jack
146 Claire Atherton Argenta
77 Caroline March Rebel
143 Cory Adams Trelynza Rose
60 Nikki Ward Odette
48 Georgie Ward Friday
124 Ellie Binns Charlie
122 Zaza Clark Lenny
16 Helen Gale Rocky
13 Charlotte Blackett Quasi conte della caccia
14 Michelle Lovell PL Grey Sky
92 Kate Darby Otto
23 Danny Mcglynn Belle
47 Jessica Allan Lady Don

CLASS TO FOLLOW ON
Class 2 - 90cm



29 Tesla Martin Coral
32 Holly Baker Loganlea Galou De Rose
11 Kim Johnson Scottish Star
89 Carla Fisher Darby Day
109 Matt Turner Sancer
12 Charlotte Rentell Remi
108 Dan Delsart Camaro B
133 Georgia Taylor-Jones Fanta
10 Rebecca Eales The boy rock
20 Anastasia Beskhmelnitskaya Polly
73 Lauren Smith Kalisto W
55 Martha Price Marliano de la Bryere
70 Gabrielle Gadsby Grace
91 Luli Alderman Maggie May
39 Fallon Howell Sheriff
105 Anna Price smartie
71 Joanne Hartgrove Bella
18 Philippa List Sisley
36 Charlotte Connelly Wimpole
2 Beth Olivia Symington Margie
123 Sidonie Quorn Mr Amaretto
116 Harry Horton Dolores
15 Catherine Beck Dylan
51 Michael Furlong Barry Z ll
62 Jess Coates Casheline Patrick
22 Deanne Burgin Carnsdale Foxtrot
97 Ella Bryant sea view draíocht
40 Imogen Murray Tally
34 Chris Evans Darkwaters Desire
75 Jaime Hill Eddie
17 Ruth Armstrong Oxhill Rio
49 Andrew James Harley
110 Nancy Sarif Supreme Simplicity



Bridle NoRider Horse
125 George Hilton-Jones Ludo
76 Hettie Hill Chip
10 Rebecca Eales The boy rock
17 Ruth Armstrong Oxhill Rio
98 Hannah Brown That'll Do
89 Carla Fisher Darby Day
102 Jill Blackshaw Another One
94 Polley Short Convoi du Vlist Z
65 Philip Spivey Florentine
119 Harry Horton Ginger
109 Matt Turner Sancer
110 Nancy Sarif Supreme Simplicity
149 Dan Delsart Kenny
126 George Hilton-Jones Cleo
52 Lucinda Eastley Black Jack
3 Jodie Rae Cavallo III
20 Anastasia Beskhmelnitskaya Polly
49 Andrew James Harley
134 Georgia Taylor-Jones Silk
92 Kate Darby Otto
22 Deanne Burgin Carnsdale Foxtrot
90 Carla Fisher Darby Day
71 Joanne Hartgrove Bella
32 Holly Baker Loganlea Galou De Rose
143 Cory Adams Trelynza Rose
144 John Matthew Lanni Vivalot sw

CLASS TO FOLLOW ON
Class 3 - 1m



48 Georgie Ward Friday
10 Rebecca Eales The boy rock
98 Hannah Brown That'll Do
89 Carla Fisher Darby Day
101 Jill Blackshaw Swanky
95 Polley Short Hamberlins Charco
69 Philip Spivey Copper
117 Harry Horton Kefira
113 Matt Turner Ellie
122 Zaza Clark Lenny
70 Gabrielle Gadsby Grace
55 Martha Price Marliano de la Bryere
91 Luli Alderman Maggie May
54 Grace Garwood Eddy
121 Harry Horton Master Archer
13 Charlotte Blackett Quasi conte della caccia
74 Juliette Edmonds Bubba Gump
77 Caroline March Rebel
148 Jessica West Mister Higgins
33 Emily Dunning Mr Todd VII
51 Michael Furlong Barry Z ll
141 Cecily Hopkins My Squire De Reve
61 Kitty Marlow Cassino valeroyale
41 Imogen Murray Lettie
24 Danny Mcglynn QUELLE CHANCE 'DR' 'FVD'
60 Nikki Ward Odette
21 Jo Rutherford Courage
15 Catherine Beck Dylan
36 Charlotte Connelly Wimpole
4 Victoria Newitt Counting Stars
66 Philip Spivey Dakar



Bridle NoRider Horse
53 Katie Horgan Hardin
3 Jodie Rae CAVALLO III
63 Trudy Johnson Kohinoor
140 Georgia Taylor-Jones Pudding
42 Imogen Murray Lettie
150 Dan Delsart Liberty
69 Philip Spivey Copper
145 John Matthew Lanni Dream
119 Harry Horton Ginger
78 Jack Tebbutt Colin
25 Danny Mcglynn Open your heart
26 Alice Tusting Ballinglen Tomboy
33 Emily Dunning Mr Todd VII
54 Grace Garwood Eddy
128 Piggy March Danny
50 Andrew James Holywell Cavaliers Pride
106 Anna Price Sunseeker

CLASS TO FOLLOW ON
Class 4 - 1.10m



35 Tracey Rose Hero Harvey
61 Kitty Marlow Cassino valeroyale
81 Christopher O’bryan Joey
24 Danny Mcglynn QUELLE CHANCE 'DR' 'FVD'
142 Cecily Hopkins Cruise Lightly
4 Victoria Newitt Counting Stars
136 Georgia Taylor-Jones Smurf
87 James Ingham Marola G
135 Elisha Simmons Alfie
82 Stacy Willsone Orange
53 Katie Horgan Hardin
67 Philip Spivey Skyfall 192
43 Imogen Murray Gulio
151 Dan Delsart Jorella
64 Trudy Johnson Catch Me If Ucan
25 Danny Mcglynn Open your heart
144 John Matthew Lanni Vivalot sw
118 Harry Horton Cooley with Ambition
78 Jack Tebbutt Colin
137 Georgia Taylor-Jones Euro
120 Helene Braeckman Tigga
103 Caroline Powell Legally Grey
147 Millie Thompson Jim
66 Philip Spivey Dakar
93 Karolina Schoen Un Homme V Overis Z
1 Rebecca Taylor Acrobat



Bridle NoRider Horse
93 Karolina Schoen Un Homme V Overis Z
137 Georgia Taylor-Jones Euro
46 Richard Skelt Credo iii
30 Sarah Bullimore Donald
56 Nicole Gwynne Windsor
129 Piggy March Arthur
115 Thomas Hooper Flavio
38 Sophia Fox Hassan 2nd
87 James Ingham Marola G
130 Piggy March Puffin
107 Anna Price Upper Class
50 Andrew James Holywell Cavaliers Pride
112 Allana Clutterbuck Etoile du Bary
145 John Matthew Lanni Dream
72 Leanne Brown Ridger
131 Piggy March Swiss
139 Georgia Taylor-Jones Fred
147 Millie Thompson Jim
26 Alice Tusting Ballinglen Tomboy
80 Caroline March George
111 Matt Turner Urlevent du bary
6 Vicky Connor Ross
79 Caroline March Splodge
5 Vicky Connor Rachel
35 Tracey Rose Hero Harvey
1 Rebecca Taylor Acrobat
128 Piggy March Danny
46 Richard Skelt Credo iii
31 Sarah Bullimore Evita
57 Nicole Gwynne Artie
67 Philip Spivey Skyfall 192
114 Thomas Hooper Arni
138 Georgia Taylor-Jones pringle
37 Sophia Fox Doonaveeragh camiro

CLASS TO FOLLOW ON
Class 5 - 1.20m 



Bridle NoRider Horse
37 Sophia Fox Doonaveeragh camiro
58 Nicole Gwynne Blue
84 Christopher O’bryan Gucci
115 Thomas Hooper Flavio
57 Nicole Gwynne Artie
112 Allana Clutterbuck Etoile du Bary
88 James Ingham Cruze
7 Vicky Connor Ross
79 Caroline March Splodge
68 Philip Spivey Cantona II
114 Thomas Hooper Arni
83 Christopher O’bryan Jazzy reuvekamps
38 Sophia Fox Hassan 2nd

Bridle NoRider Horse
85 Christopher O’bryan High voltage 111
7 Vicky Connor Ross
68 Philip Spivey Cantona II
127 Seb Hughes Colorado Volo
88 James Ingham Cruze
58 Nicole Gwynne Blue
84 Christopher O’bryan Gucci

CLASS TO FOLLOW ON
Class 7 - 1.40m 

CLASS TO FOLLOW ON
Class 6 - 1.30m 


